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IR Fiber Tester Pro

The Infrared Fiber Tester Pro 1s primarily used for checking the signal output power of
the optical communication equipment in fiber optic networks. It measures the average
power of a continuous light beam which emits from the equipment or other optic
sources. It measures power in both 850nm/1300nm (Multi-Mode) and 1310nm/1550nm

(Single-Mode) respectively.
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Features:

« Pocket size unit with alpha
numeric LED display

« Reads 850/1300nm or
1310/1550nm light source

« Uses 2.5mm universal
ferrule or 1.25mm with

adapter option
« Compatible with ST, SC, FC

and FDDA interface

Part Number:

257135 Multi-mode Infrared Fiber
Meter Pro (850nm/1300nm)
257136 Single-mode Infrared
Fiber Meter Pro (1310nm/1550nm)

INNOVATION

LERDER IN SINPLE TESTING SOLUTIONS
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